

## Orange County Government

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	23-0	51	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Agreement/Contract				Status:	Consent Agenda	
File created:	1/4/2	2023			In control:	Administrative Service	es Department
On agenda:	1/10	/2023			Final action	:	
Title:	Approval of Change Order No 4, Contract Y20-712, Michigan Campus Parking Improvements, with Condor Construction Corp in the amount of \$5,805, for a revised lump sum contract amount of \$953,055.78. District 3. (Capital Projects Division)						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 2023-01-10 Administrative Services Department Consent Item 3						
Date	Ver.	Action By	/			Action	Result
1/10/2023	1	Board of	f County Co	ommis	sioners /	Approved	Pass
Approval of C	hange	e Order	No 4, Cor	ntract	Y20-712, N	lichigan Campus Park	king Improvements, wit

Approval of Change Order No 4, Contract Y20-712, Michigan Campus Parking Improvements, with Condor Construction Corp in the amount of \$5,805, for a revised lump sum contract amount of \$953,055.78. District 3. (Capital Projects Division)